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Prime No. 1405/885 lb«. 53.00-56.00,one 8,705; last week last year 10,599.

oenevuie lot Medium Frame No. 1 40J Ibi. 57.00; Supply consisted of 77 percent yearling!
Livestock HEIFERS: few Medium ft Large Frame and numeroui calvei over 600 Ibi; JS per-

nm immit m Na I 420/580 Ibi. 53.00-59.00;BULLS: cent calvei under 600 Ibc; S percent cowr
JULVK couple Large Frame No. 2 300 Ibi. 62.50. and bulla. Pricer follow with weighted

rATTT P ton CIIPPI ren t»v top CALVES 156...Holttein bulla Heady to average weight and price in parenthetia.
-",

BY 5.00higher, Holatein heifera 5.00to 10.00 Feeder Steera: Medium and Large 1 few
higher. 300.3501b. (3261b.) 80.25-81.00 (80.57);btmdard 48.00-52.M. VEALERS: couple Good 50.00, Stan- few 400-450 Iba (418 lb.) 75.50-78.50

J
wdCommer- d„d „,d Good 80/135 Iba. 20.00-32.50, (76.38): few 450-500 Iba fleahy (483 Iba)Cuner ßoningUtility Uti]it 50/105 lbi iO.OO-25.00. 68.50-69.50, pkg thin 77.00 (70.48);L°'LCuMer FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holatein bulk 500-5501ba(5371ba)65.00-73.00(67.25);

tru? j « , 90/120 Iba. 67.50-85.00, few 91.00, No. 2 550600 Iba (579 Iba) 64.00-70.00(67.50);
,

‘ w°

„

e jd °"de No- 2 80/120 Iba. 34.0060.00. few 25.00, No. 1 600700 lb moatly calvea with few year-
pppnF.R GAT-n pctpprc

Hol,tein heifera 80/120 Iba. linga (650 Iba) 64.25-70.50 (67.04);
cnoo 71 00 HEIFFRS 45on

E7nR(u»'. 130 00- 172-s °. « 185.00, few No. 2 7007501ba(7251ba)66.0068.75(67.41),s°mrr i car
45 00' 7000' 7Q/100 Iba. 45.0085.00. Beef croaa bulla Calvea 725 Iba 64.50, 750800 Iba (778

i« vp*l pdc r c
“d •‘“k" 85/140 “>»• 75 0090.00. Iba) 64.0067.25 (65.89); 800850Iba (820

* S a HOGS 149- B»rrows and gilta .25 to .75 Iba) 63.25-66.00(65.10); 850900 Iba (867
hi«her-

,OWI *** «“d7- lbs) 62.75-65.50 (64.09); 9001000 lb.U
cabm riTVPQS^2 • k.n

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2 (950 Iba) 61.5063.75 (61.89).
onriTOlhi 70QTM10 2lO/245 lb<- 45- 75-47 - 50* us I‘ 3 215/250 Holatein: Large 2 375 lb. 51.00,450 lb.
™™ .« ,

. ; 2
;
0/ r?,™ «»• 44.0045.75, us 2-3 2201 m ib.. 50.00.525-550ib. 52.0053.50.60070030 o^Ao^:,?° IHoUtelnhelfe" 90/120 40.5043.25. few 38.00. Iba fuU 49.00-51.00; 715 Iba 48.25;

SOWS: US 1-3 325/450 Iba. 800900 Iba 46.75-47.50.
SFPJ 24.0025.00. 500/650 Iba. 26.0028.50. Feeder Heifera: Medium and Urge 1

9tnmn «T 4700’ US *'3 few Medium 295/4CO Iba. 18.5020.00. 300-350 (331) 68.00-69.50 (68.80);2
lit Mtnn/tnn ik

BOARS: 220/315 Iba. 20.0023.00, few 400500 Iba (450 Iba) 63.5065.00 (65.13);
77 nn <nn ,u

s°? 510/710 150°- 19 00- 500600 Iba (550 Iba) 60.25-66.00, pkg?v^L°7o2
m

00, 500 lb *nd °Ver FEEDER PIGS 121...US 1-3 45/75 Iba. thin and gaunt yearlinga 500 Iba 68.75
BOAR* '3oo*oo lb. 18 00-2100

44-0052.50. Utility 30/65Iba. 14.0036.00 (63.93); 600-650 lb calvea (620 Iba)
PERnrai WraYll ii n mii. -perewt 58.75-62.50 (60.64); 6007001 b yearlinga,<^7«”OSI2u"!i S1’3 25/50SHEEP 49-SLAUGHTER LAMBS: (6501ba)60.75-64.00(61.81);700800Iba
empp in" htrr t ampc Choice 25/75Iba. 82.5090.00.75/105 Iba. (750 Iba) 60.5063.75 (61.53); 800900Iba

67.5075.00. few 80.00. (850 Iba) 58.25-61.00 (59.36).nnntfaa nn nu !u'‘ SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 22.0036.00.800093^w) 00* Cho,cc 30/50 b, ‘ goats 6...0ne Large 90.00, few Westminster LivestockS?K,d. «.00-SMO. rST' “
Small Kida 20.0040.00. per head.
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I PP«nnrt Report auppllcd by auction
T .

. OK CltV SLAUGHTER COWS: 140 HEAD.
Livestock J UTILITY 36.0039.50; HIGH DRESSING

leesport pa feeder cattle 40.0042.75; canners 32.0036.00:
JULY 26,1995 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK SHELLY 32.00 DOWN.

CATTLE 184...PDA...Supply included JULY 26, 1995 BULLS: YG#l 1600-1800 LBS.
61 al. ateera ft heifera ft 17 feeder cattle .

Compared to laat Monday: Feeder ateera 48.0049.25; YG#2 12001700 LBS.
..Compared with laat Wedneaday'a mark- over 700 Iba aleady to 1.00 lower. Steen 43.0047.25.
et...ateen ateady to .75 lower, cowr moatly and ateer calvea under 700 Iba ateady to FED STEERS: SMALLER RUN. FEW
.25to .75 lower, bulla ateady to 1.00lower. 2.00 lower. Feeder heifera and heifer CHOICE 1200 LBS. 63.50; LOW

STEERS: one High Choice and Prime calvea ateady to 2.00 lower. Demand fairly CHOICE 10501300 LBS. 56.50-60.00;
1345 Iba. 64.25, Choice 1225/1490 Iba. g°°d for feeder ateera and light for feeder CHOICE HOLSTEINS 54.0057.00.

' 60.25-63.75, few Select 58.0059.50, few heifera. Demand moderate for calvea. FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 10001100
Standard 54.0054.75.

' Quality of the aupply average to attractive LBS. 61.0062.75; 1 900 LB. AT 55.00.
HOLSTEINS; High Choice and Prime and greatly improved from paat aeveral VEAL CALVES: 158HEAD. CHOICE,

1310/1560 Iba. 57.75-59.25, Choice weeka. Fleah conditiona remain conalant NONE;CULLS 85-110LBS. 23.0029.00,
1190/1425 Iba. 54.00-57.75*, Select with feeder cattle medium to alighlly thin; 5080 LBS. 16.0025.00.
52.0054.75, Standard 49.5052.75. calvea medium to moderately fleahy. FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS

HEIFERS: few Choice 1005/1365 Iba. Weigh-upa moatly average, aome full and #1 90-120 LBS. 60.00-77.00; #2
59.0061.75, few Select 56.75-57.75. thia waa an improvement for buyen. Mon- 40.0060.00; 8090 LBS. 32.0050.00;

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer- day moming’a atoim waa accompanied by HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 85-120 LBS.
cial 37.25-41.50,Cutter and Boning Utility alraight winda of 97 milea per hour that 130.00-16S.00; #2 75-100 LBS.
35.0038.75, Canner and Low Cutter blewthru the central and aouthem portion! 85.00125.00; BEEF X BULLS TO 97.50.
32.0036.50. Shelia down to 24.50. of Oklahoma City. The Oklahoma Nation- BUTCHER HOGS: US9I&3 225-260

BULLOCKS: one Select 57.00. al Stockyarda waa in thia path and waa left LBS. 44.00-45.50; 200-220 LBS.
BULLS; Yield Grade No. 1 1245/2450 without power until 2:30 P.M. Monday 38.00-43.50; 320-375 LBS. 26.00-29.00.

lbs. 44.25-47.25, one 52.75, few No. 2 afternoon at which time the auction com- SOWS: 300-500 LBS. 23.00-27.00;
1085/2140 Iba. 43.50-45.50. menoed. Power failure waa the only major 500-700 LBS. TO 28.75.

' FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Urge problem at the Stockyarda. Other damage BOARS: 500-600 LBS. 22,75.
wu inconsequential. Receipts thia week STOCK CATTLE: 117 HEAD.

STEERS 500-700 LBS. 57.00-62.50;
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MANURE STORAGE fSgfu uv^,slOCK' lwc

INSTALLATIONS
I > !); • Cull Pig*
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6:30-10am

Hogs
Received At Ststlon
Must Be Scheduled

Rt. 897 - Flvspolntvlll*
(717) 445-5776 - FAX (717) 445-6099

★ S.C.S. Approved
★ Underlayment between Liner and Earth
★ High Density Polyethylene (60 mil

thick) Liner Guaranteed for 20 Years
★ More Economical than Concrete
★ Leak Detection System
★ Installed on site by Certified Installers

Lancaatar Farming, Saturday, July 29, 1999»A/
700-900LBS. 50.0060.00;900-1000 LBS.
TO 57.50; HOL 200-4SO LBS.
45.0060.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 49.0060.00;
500700LBS. 48.0056.00; 700900 LBS.
TO 52.00.

BULLS; 200400 LBS. 65.0079.00;
HOLSTBINS 45.0056.00; FEW 600700
LBS. TO 53.00.

LAMBS: 65 HEAD. CHOICE 100125
LBS. 77.00-85.00; 80-100 LBS.
77.0088.00; 5080 LBS. 80.0091.00;
GOOD 35-70 LBS. 68.0078.00; YEAR-
LINGS 6080 LBS. TO 67.00.

SHEEP: 24.0037.00, FEW TO 48.00;
HEAVIES 18.0026.00.

GOATS; LARGE BILLIES
95.00115.00; MEDIUM 35.0060.00;
SMALL 17.0035.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 70 HEAD. BY
THE HEAD FROM TESTED HERDS,
2035 LBS. 20.0027.00; 4060 LBS.
30.0041.00; 6080LBS. 33.0041.00; BY
THE POUND. 1LOT 83 LBS. AT 58.00.

STOCK BOARS: 220-300 LBS
22.0027.00.

Carlisle Livestock
Market

Caiilde, Pa.
Tuesday, July 25, 1995

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER STEERS: SELECT

AND LOW CHOICE 61.00-6125.
SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING

UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
38.00-42.25; CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 36.00-40.50; CANNER AND
LOW CUTTER 33.00-37.00; BIG
MIDDLE 34.75-37.75; SHELLY 31.00
DOWN.

BULLS: 44.25-47.25.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS. ALL

WEIGHTS, HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES
57.00- BULLS 450-750 LBS.
HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES 47.00-58.00.

CALVES; VEALERS STANDARD
AND GOOD 40-130 LBS. 20.00-55.00,
COUPLE 75.00-81.00; CALVES
RETURNING TO FARM. HOLSTEIN
BULLS #1 95-120 LBS. 80.00-94.00; #2
85-125 LBS. 60.00-79.00.

SWINE: HOGS US#l&3 220-270LBS.
45.00- US#2-3 42.00-44.75; OVER
280 LBS. 35.00-40.25.

SOWS: US#l&3 300-550 LBS.
27.00- US#2-4 24.00-26.50.

BOARS; 280-725 LBS. 18.75-23.50.
FEEDER PIGS: BY THE HEAD, 15-25

LBS. 15.00-16.00; 30-55 LBS.
26.00-33.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, MEDIUM
TO LARGE 50.00-80.00; FLESHY KIDS
35.00-55.00; SMALL KIDS 30.00-37.50.

LAMBS; GOOD ANDCHOICE 80-120
LBS. 79.00-86.00.

HIGHER. UTILITY 36.50-40.00; HIGH
DRESSING 41.00-42.50; CANNERS
32.00-36.00; SHELLY 32.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#ll75O LBS. 46.50-48.00.
FED STEERS: LIGHT RUN. FEW

CHOICE 1400 LBS. TO 64.25; LOW
CHOICE HOLSTEINS 1400-1550 LBS.
52.00-54.25; HOLI2OOLBS. 49.50-51.00.

FED HEIFERS: NO CHOICE TOP
WEIGHTS: FEW LOW CHOICE 900
LBS. TO 54.00.

VEAL CALVES: NONE; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 24.00-32.00; 50-80 LBS.
19.00-

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 60.00-80.00; #2
45.00- 80-90 LBS. 35.00-60.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERSPEW 95-110- LBS.
TO 152.00; 75-90LBS. TO 127.00; BEEF
X BULLS TO95.00; HEIFERS TO 82.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: NOTOP WEIGHT-
S; 1 290 LBS. TO 39.50; 210 LBS. TO
42.25; 190-200 LBS. 37.00-38.50.

SOWS: 400-650 LBS. 27.00-30.00.
BOARS: 500 LBS. TO 21.75.
STOCK CATTLE: LIGHT RUN.

STEERS 300-400LBS. TO81.00; 400-600
LBS. 57.00-63.00; 600-800LBS. FEW TO
56.00; 800-1000 LBS. TO 56.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500LBS. 60.00-68.00;
500-700 LBS. FEW OFFERED.

BULLS: FEW 700-900 LBS.
47.00-

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: LARGE
SPRINGERS 735.00-825.00; MEDIUM
FRESH 600.00-650.00.

LAMBS: 5.00 LOWER. 100-120 LBS.
75.00- 70-95 LBS. 78.00-84.00;
40-60 LBS. 77.00-85.00.

SHEEP: 30.00-38.00.
GOATS; MEDIUM 40.00-50.00;

SMALL 18.00-30.00.
PIGS ANDSHOATS: BY THE HEAD.

5 HEAD. 75 LBS. AT 39.00.
NEXT WED., AUG. 2: 2 DONKEYS

FOR SALE, 3 AND 8 YRS.-OLD.

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS, 20.00-35.00.

Dewart
Livestock
DEWART, PA
JULY 24, 1995

SALE EVERY TUBS. 5:55 P.M. FOR
PRODUCE, RABBITS, POUTLRY AND
EGGS, 7 P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK.

CATTLE 95.. PDA ...Compared with
(ait Monday*! iale...cowi moitly iteady to

HOLSTEIN STEERS: one Choice 1350
Ibi. 57.50, few Select 52.00-56.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial36.75-41.75,Cutter and Boning Utility
36.50-38.75,one 42.25, Carmer and Low
Cutter 31.25-35.75. Shells down to 28.00.

BULLS; few Yield Grade No. 1
1020/1880 lbs. 42.50-45.75, one No. 2
1160 lbs. 40.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: one lot
Large Frame No. 2 270 lbs. 71.00.

CALVES 181...VEALERS: Utility
55/85 lbs. 18.00-25.00.

STATE GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE
FRIDAY, JULY 28 AT 1:30P.M. GRAD-
ING FROM 7-11 A.M.

NEXTSPECIAL FED CATTLE SALE
TUBS., AUG. 8 EARLYBIRD PENS
CLOSE AT 2 P.M.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE
SALE TUES., AUG. IS.

FARM CALVES; No. 1 Holstein bulls
85/125 lbs. 60.00-10S.00, No. 2 80/115
lbs. 30.00-55.00,few 25.00; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 75/115 lbs. 125.00-195.00,few No.
2 75/95 lbs. 75.00-130.00.
One beef cross bull 185 lbs. 102.50.

HOGS 34...8ARR0WS AND GILTS:
few lots US 1-3 240/250lbs. 43.00-45.00.

SOWS: few US 1-3 415/545 lbs.
27.00-29.00.

THE ESTIMATED BASE PRICE AT
THE PLANT FOR WED., JULY26 WAS
47.00.

BOARS: few 20.75-21.00.
FEEDER PIGS 32...Few lots US 1-3

35/40 lbs. 27.00-44.00. per heed.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
July 26, 1995

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 98 HEAD, .50

SHEEP S...SLAUGHTER SHEEP; few
Choice 60/85 lbs. 72.00-80.00.
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: one 30.00.

GOATS 7...Few Urge 35.00-70.00.
per head.


